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NZS 5828:2015CRITICAL 
FALL HEIGHT

1.7m

TOTAL 
HEIGHT
3.6m

RECOMMENDED 
SURFACING

38m²

RECOMMENDED 
AGE
2+

RECOMMENDED 
USERS

2

Product Sheet

2 Bay Log Swing
SWG-LO 016-1-3.0 
1 Double Rope
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AREA TO BE FREE OF OBSTACLES

MINIMUM FALL ZONE
FOR SYNTHETIC
TYPE SURFACING

MINIMUM 
FALL ZONE
FOR 
LOOSEFILL
TYPE 
SURFACING

RECOMMENDED
FALLZONE 3000

450

300

SURFACE LEVEL

GROUND LEVEL

2800
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17
5

2
0

0

175

On all H5 timber posts
and metal 

components

On structural
failure of steel on
equipment with 

forced
movement

On roto-molded
plastics and high 

density
polyethylene

On all combination 
rope, net

construction, stainless 
steel

chain and shackles

On all other moving 
parts, swing

seats or any other 
materials not

specifically covered 
already

Product Warranty

Playground Creations warrants its products to
be free from defect in materials or

workmanship during normal use and
installation and in accordance with our

specifications.
Full warranty details on request.

SURFACING:
RECOMMENDED: 38 m²

EDGING: 28 lm
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2 Bay Log Swing
SWG-LO 016-1-3.0 
1 Double Rope

8
0

0
0

90
0

0

5
0

0

1500

3000

3000
4200


